Escola os Maristas

Manga B Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 20-05-2011 14:03. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 59.279 +1.442 17:46:08.673
(7) RODRIGO/BERNARDO (10) MIGUEL/DIANA 4 59.209 +1.372 17:47:07.882
1 58.132 +3.839 17:43:13.321 1 1:04.914 +9.782 17:43:28.543 5 1:03.555 +5.718 17:48:11.437
2 55.827 +1.534 17:44:09.148 2 1:02.001 +6.869 17:44:30.544 6 59.122 +1.285 17:49:10.559
3 57.551 +3.258 17:45:06.699 3 59.087 +3.955 17:45:29.631 7 57.837 - 17:50:08.396
4 54.459 +0.166 17:46:01.158 4 57.247 +2.115 17:46:26.878 8 1:59.425 +1:01.588 17:52:07.821
5 55.857 +1.564 17:46:57.015 5 58.386 +3.254 17:47:25.264 9 1:10.922 +13.085 17:53:18.743
6 54.360 +0.067 17:47:51.375 6 57.311 +2.179 17:48:22.575 10 1:02.993 +5.156 17:54:21.736
7 54.879 +0.586 17:48:46.254 7 56.220 +1.088 17:49:18.795 11 1:11.532 +13.695 17:55:33.268
8 54.293 - 17:49:40.547 8 1:54.398 +59.266 17:51:13.193 12 58.230 +0.393 17:56:31.498
9 1:34.955 +40.662 17:51:15.502 9 1:00.785 +5.653 17:52:13.978 13 1:00.114 +2.277 17:57:31.612
10 1:04.905 +10.612 17:52:20.407 10 59.538 +4.406 17:53:13.516
11 1:04.276 +9.983 17:53:24.683 1 56.279 +1.147 17:54:09.795 (11) JOAO/RICARDO
12 1:00.871 +6.578 17:54:25.554 12 1:01.683 +6.551 17:55:11.478 1 1:19.589 +21.519 17:43:22.473
13 1:04.146 +9.853 17:55:29.700 13 56.168 +1.036 17:56:07.646 2 1:13.279 +15.209 17:44:35.752
14 1:00.104 +5.811 17:56:29.804 14 55.132 - 17:57:02.778 3 1:07.164 +9.094 17:45:42.916
15 1:02.384 +8.091 17:57:32.188 4 1:09.050 +10.980 17:46:51.966
(9) JOAO/PEDRO 5 1:40.252 +42.182 17:48:32.218
(5) EDUARDO/HUGO 1 1:10.464 +14.270 17:43:51.029 6 1:03.460 +5.390 17:49:35.678
1 1:02.951 +8.148 17:42:57.871 2 1:02.226 +6.032 17:44:53.255 7 1:02.146 +4.076 17:50:37.824
2 1:05.221 +10.418 17:44:03.092 3 59.843 +3.649 17:45:53.098 8 58.070 - 17:51:35.894
3 1:00.038 +5.235 17:45:03.130 4 57.748 +1.554 17:46:50.846 9 1:19.296 +21.226 17:52:55.190
4 56.979 +2.176 17:46:00.109 5 56.855 +0.661 17:47:47.701 10 1:06.719 +8.649 17:54:01.909
5 57.287 +2.484 17:46:57.396 6 56.194 - 17:48:43.895 11 1:03.140 +5.070 17:55:05.049
6 56.003 +1.200 17:47:53.399 7 56.344 +0.150 17:49:40.239 12 1:02.471 +4.401 17:56:07.520
7 54.803 - 17:48:48.202 8 1:01.141 +4.947 17:50:41.380 13 1:01.216 +3.146 17:57:08.736
8 1:54.139 +59.336 17:50:42.341 9 1:43.453 +47.259 17:52:24.833
9 1:17.214 +22.411 17:51:59.555 10 1:16.989 +20.795 17:53:41.822 (18) MONICA/HERALDO
10 1:07.414 +12.611 17:53:06.969 11 1:15.975 +19.781 17:54:57.797 1 1:11.576 +12.375 17:44:03.180
11 1:04.618 +9.815 17:54:11.587 12 1:10.872 +14.678 17:56:08.669 1:06.002 +6.801 17:45:09.182
12 1:04.056 49.253 17:55:15.643 13 1:06.427 +10.233 17:57:15.096 3 1:01.715 +2.514 17:46:10.897
13 1:02.938 +8.135 17:56:18.581 4 1:00.489 +1.288 17:47:11.386
14 1:01.368 +6.565 17:57:19.949 (6) FRANCISCO/CARLOS 5 1:00.300 +1.099 17:48:11.686
1 1:06.570 +10.206 17:43:48.213 6 59.201 - 17:49:10.887
(22) PROFESSORES 2 59.879 +3.515 17:44:48.092 7 1:39.396 +40.195 17:50:50.283
1 57.157 +2.341 17:43:15.615 3 57.459 +1.095 17:45:45.551 8 1:15.871 +16.670 17:52:06.154
2 56.488 +1.672 17:44:12.103 4 58.647 +2.283 17:46:44.198 9 1:08.175 +8.974 17:53:14.329
3 1:03.029 +8.213 17:45:15.132 5 56.911 +0.547 17:47:41.109 10 1:03.219 +4.018 17:54:17.548
4 1:00.760 +5.944 17:46:15.892 6 56.364 - 17:48:37.473 11 1:02.041 +2.840 17:55:19.589
5 55.488 +0.672 17:47:11.380 7 58.471 +2.107 17:49:35.944 12 1:00.694 +1.493 17:56:20.283
6 59.997 +5.181 17:48:11.377 8 1:25.073 +28.709 17:51:01.017 13 1:00.452 +1.251 17:57:20.735
7 55.741 +0.925 17:49:07.118 9 1:01.272 +4.908 17:52:02.289
8 56.317 +1.501 17:50:03.435 10 58.870 +2.506 17:53:01.159 (15) CATARINA/MARTA
9 59.171 +4.355 17:51:02.606 11 58.607 +2.243 17:53:59.766 1 1:25.308 +24.837 17:43:17.805
10 57.908 +3.092 17:52:00.514 12 57.728 +1.364 17:54:57.494 2 1:16.231 +15.760 17:44:34.036
11 55.677 +0.861 17:52:56.191 13 56.868 +0.504 17:55:54.362 3 1:13.088 +12.617 17:45:47.124
12 58.952 +4.136 17:53:55.143 14 1:03.091 +6.727 17:56:57.453 4 1:09.225 +8.754 17:46:56.349
13 59.378 +4.562 17:54:54.521 o 5 1:13.243 +12.772 17:48:09.592
14 54.816 - 17:55:49.337 (14) JOAO/JOAO 6 1:05.307 +4.836 17:49:14.899
15 56.031 +1.215 17:56:45.368 1 1:12.622 +15.474 17:43:55.818 7 1:03.030 +2.559 17:50:17.929
1:05.112 +7.964 17:45:00.930 8 1:03.176 +2.705 17:51:21.105
(3) GONGALO/NUNO 3 1:01.437 +4.289 17:46:02.367 9 1:04.322 +3.851 17:52:25.427
1 1:15.934 +21.035 17:44:03.626 4 59.786 +2.638 17:47:02.153 10 1:03.666 +3.195 17:53:29.093
2 1:11.181 +16.282 17:45:14.807 5 1:01.438 +4.290 17:48:03.591 11 1:06.175 +5.704 17:54:35.268
3 1:04.623 +9.724 17:46:19.430 6 59.965 +2.817 17:49:03.556 12 1:10.603 +10.132 17:55:45.871
4 1:08.580 +13.681 17:47:28.010 7 2:08.260 +1:11.112 17:51:11.816 13 1:01.893 +1.422 17:56:47.764
5 58.831 +3.932 17:48:26.841 8 1:04.857 +7.709 17:52:16.673 14 1:00.471 - 17:57:48.235
6 57.670 +2.771 17:49:24.511 9 1:02.034 +4.886 17:53:18.707
7 1:34.711 +39.812 17:50:59.222 10 59.223 +2.075 17:54:17.930 (8) DIOGO/DIDA
8 1:04.029 +9.130 17:52:03.251 1 58.121 +0.973 17:55:16.051 1 1:16.602 +15.800 17:43:23.818
9 56.655 +1.756 17:52:59.906 12 57.148 - 17:56:13.199 2 1:06.190 +5.388 17:44:30.008
10 57.466 +2.567 17:53:57.372 13 58.489 +1.341 17:57:11.688 3 1:02.815 +2.013 17:45:32.823
11 56.644 +1.745 17:54:54.016 B 4 1:07.047 +6.245 17:46:39.870
12 54.899 - 17:55:48.915 (20) MARCOS/JOAO 5 1:05.124 +4.322 17:47:44.994
13 55.638 +0.739 17:56:44.553 1 1:04.305 +6.468 17:44:07.181 6 1:01.920 +1.118 17:48:46.914
14 55.356 +0.457 17:57:39.909 2 1:02.213 +4.376 17:45:09.394 7 1:02.765 +1.963 17:49:49.679
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Escola os Maristas

Il
_H

Manga B Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 20-05-2011 14:03 . ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
8 2:22.073  +1:221.271  17:52:11.752 5 1:04.484 +1.673  17:48:32.058
9 1:06.156 +5.354 17:53:17.908 6 1:02.811 | - 17:49:34.869
10 1:01.027 +0.225  17:54:18.935 7 1:55.802 +52.991  17:51:30.671
11 1:02.689 +1.887 17:55:21.624 8 1:16.172 +13.361 17:52:46.843
12 1:00.802 - 17:56:22.426 9 1:16.270 +13.459 17:54:03.113
13 1:00.922 +0.120  17:57:23.348 10 1:08.459 +5.648  17:55:11.572
11 1:08.788 +5.977  17:56:20.360
(2) FRANCISCO/HENRIQUE 12 1:10.923 +8.112 17:57:31.283
1 1:10.500 +8.815  17:44:06.464 .
2 1:08.243 +6.558 17:45:14.707 (16) ANTONIO/PEDRO
3 1:05.719 +4.034 17:46:20.426 1 1:37.101 +33.301 17:44:00.583
4 1:07.730 +6.045 17:47:28.156 2 1:27.166 +23.366 17:45:27.749
5 1:04.476 +2.791 17:48:32.632 3 1:23.657 +19.857 17:46:51.406
6 1:04.571 +2.886 17:49:37.203 4 1:26.105 +22.305 17:48:17.511
7 1:01.685 - 17:50:38.888 5 1:21.252 +17.452 17:49:38.763
8 2:09.412 +1:07.727 17:52:48.300 6 2:20.366 +1:16.566 17:51:59.129
9 1:22.910 +21.225 17:54:11.210 7 1:52.973 +49.173 17:53:52.102
10 1:47.230 +45.545 17:55:58.440 8 1:07.994 +4.194 17:55:00.096
11 1:10.173 +8.488  17:57:08.613 9 _ 1:03.800 ] - 17:56:03.896
10 1:05.198 +1.398  17:57:09.094
(4) DAVID/TOMAS
1 1:11.811 +9.274  17:43:13.053 (12) CELSO/TIAGO
2 1:05.147 +2.610 17:44:18.200 1 1:16.456 +9.136 17:44:02.261
3 1:04.348 +1.811  17:45:22.548 2 1:08.950 +1.630  17:45:11.211
4 1:03.519 +0.982 17:46:26.067 3 1:07.320 - 17:46:18.531
5 1:02.537 - 17:47:28.604 4 1:08.692 +1.372 17:47:27.223
6 1:03.928 +1.391  17:48:32.532 5 1:11.311 +3.991  17:48:38.534
7 1:57.557 +55.020 17:50:30.089 6 1:09.107 +1.787 17:49:47.641
8 1:49.895 +47.358 17:52:19.984 7 2:54.457 +1:47.137 17:52:42.098
9 1:23.967 +21.430 17:53:43.951 8 1:22.282 +14.962 17:54:04.380
10 1:17.199 +14.662 17:55:01.150 9 1:15.649 +8.329 17:55:20.029
11 1:14.008 +11.471  17:56:15.158 10 1:09.923 +2.603  17:56:29.952
12 1:10.038 +7.501 17:57:25.196 11 1:09.894 +2.574 17:57:39.846
(13) FREDERICO/IURI (19) MARGARIDA/MARIA
1 1:34.228 +31.578 17:44:14.467 1 1:22.879 +15.361 17:44:16.889
2 1:14.002 +11.352  17:45:28.469 2 1:17.044 +9.526  17:45:33.933
3 1:14.053 +11.403 17:46:42.522 3 1:19.124 +11.606 17:46:53.057
4 1:04.141 +1.491 17:47:46.663 4 1:17.466 +9.948 17:48:10.523
5 1:05.000 +2.350  17:48:51.663 5 1:07.518 - 17:49:18.041
6 1:45.028 +42.378 17:50:36.691 6 1:42.846 +35.328 17:51:00.887
7 1:14.466 +11.816 17:51:51.157 7 1:15.693 +8.175 17:52:16.580
8 1:08.570 +5.920  17:52:59.727 8 1:10.129 +2.611  17:53:26.709
9 1:04.856 +2.206 17:54:04.583 9 1:07.988 +0.470 17:54:34.697
10 1:05.011 +2.361 17:55:09.594 10 1:53.414 +45.896 17:56:28.111
11 m - 17:56:12.244 11 1:10.779 +3.261 17:57:38.890
12 1:10.553 +7.903 17:57:22.797
(17) ANDRE/FRANCISCO
1 1:13.416 +10.648  17:43:55.211
2 1:05.242 +2.474  17:45:00.453
3 1:04.408 +1.640  17:46:04.861
4 1:02.768 - 17:47:07.629
5 1:03.523 +0.755  17:48:11.152
6 1:57.403 +54.635  17:50:08.555
7 2:42.752  +1:390.984  17:52:51.307
8 1:14.218 +11.450  17:54:05.525
9 1:16.091 +13.323  17:55:21.616
10 1:08.854 +6.086  17:56:30.470
11 1:09.906 +7.138  17:57:40.376
(1) FRANCISCA/DANIELA
1 1:18.436 +15.625  17:44:01.127
2 1:13.247 +10436  17:45:14.374
3 1:09.700 +6.889  17:46:24.074
4 1:03.500 +0.689 17:47:27.574

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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